
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE RECEIVED 

July 28, 2014 JUL30 2014 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE KRIS W KOBACH 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS SECRETARY OF STATE 

. A. Name of Committee: Kansas Pharmacists Association (KPhA) PAC 

Address: 1020 SW Fairlawn Rd. 

City and Zip Code: Topeka, KS 66604 

This is a (check one): __ Party Committee L Political Committee 

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Tennination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1,2014 through July 24, 2014) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period . 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) . 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) . 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) . 

5. Cash on hand at close ofperiod (Subtract Line 4 from 3) .. 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) .. 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .. 

6209.67 

3730.00 

9939.67 

2927.15 

7012.52 

GEe Form Rev, 2001 

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

1J.,. .hlL.a/)SE.7\£C- )::,l!~ 
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July 28,2014 
Date 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

KPhA PAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 

01/13/14 

01/15/14 

01/17/14 

01/22/14 

02/14/14 

07/17/14 

07/20/14 

07/22/14 

07/24/14 

Name and Address 
of Contributor 

Angela Bachman, 129 S Fowler, 
Meade, KS 67864 

Doug Funk, 1020 Elmhurst Ave, 
Concordia, KS 66901 

Chris King, 501 Lincoln Ave., 
Wamego, KS 66547 

Doug Funk, 1020 Elmhurst Ave., 
Concordia, KS 66901 

Doug Funk, 1020 Elmhurst Ave., 
Concordia, KS 66901 

Mike Bellesine, 205 N Vine, 
ElDorado, KS 67042 

Harold GodWin, 10112 W 98th St., 
Overland Park, KS 

Lyle Dauner, 121 N Commercial, 
Mankato, KS 66956 

Terry Kepka, 408 Bradley, 
Ellsworth, KS 67439 

Occupation & Industry of 
Individual GiVing More 

Than $150 

Pharmacist/Pharmacy 

Pharmacist/Pharmacy 

Pharmacist/Pharmacy 

Pharmacist/Pharmacy 

Pharmacist/Pharmacy 

Pharmacist/Pharmacy 

Pharmacist/Higher 
Education - Pharmacy 

Pharmacist/Pharmacy 

Pharmacist/Pharmacy 

Casb 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Cbeck Lo.... !..!'!!!!!!! 
Other 

.f 

./ 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

$1,000.00 

$40.00 

$1,000.00 

$1,000.00 

$40.00 

$150.00 

$50.00 

$350.00 

$100.00 

$3,730.00 
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SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Kansas Pharmacists Association PAC 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 
Name and Address 

To Whom Expenditure is Made 

Purpose of Expenditure 

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is 
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address 

Amount 

01/06/14 
Kansas Pharmacists Association, 
1020 SW Fairlawn Rd., Topeka, 
KS 6604 

Reimburse KPhA PAC Luncheon Expense dUring KPhA 
Annual Meeting $1,317.09 

05/30/14 
Keamey & Associates, 1200 SW 
10th Ave., Topeka, KS 66604 

Reimburse for sponsoring Senate Committee Lunch at 
the Statehouse during 2014 Session $370.06 

06/23/14 
Kansas Governmental Ethics 
Commission, 109 SW 9th, Ste 504, 
Topeka, KS 66612 

PAC Registration Fee 
$240.00 

06/30/14 
Brian Caswell, 2900 Rivers Edge, 
Baxter Springs, KS 66713 

Campaign Contribution 
$500.00 

06/30/14 
Don Hill, 1720 Luther, Emporia, KS 
66801 

Campaign Contribution 
$500.00 

- - - - - - - - -- - - - - - - -~ - - ~ - -~ ~-

$2,927.15 
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