KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

July 28, 2014

RECEIVED

JUL 3 0 2014

KRIS W. KOBACH SECRETARY OF STATE

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A.	Name of Committee: Kansas Pharmacists Association (KPhA) PAC					
	Address: 1020 SW Fairlawn Rd.					
	City and Zip Code: Topeka, KS 66604					
	This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Committee					
B.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report					
C.	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2014 through July 24, 2014)					
	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	6209.67				
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	3730.00				
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	9939.67				
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	2927.15				
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	7012.52				
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)					
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)					
D. '	I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been ex and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the					
	failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemean					
Ju Date	Signature of Treasurer Signature of Treasurer					
	GEC F	orm Rev, 2001				

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

١	<	Ρ	h	Δ	P	Δ	r

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,	
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt	
01/13/14	Angela Bachman, 129 S Fowler, Meade, KS 67864	Pharmacist/Pharmacy		1			\$1,000.00	
01/15/14	Doug Funk, 1020 Elmhurst Ave, Concordia, KS 66901	Pharmacist/Pharmacy				1	\$40.00	
01/17/14	Chris King, 501 Lincoln Ave., Wamego, KS 66547	Pharmacist/Pharmacy		1			\$1,000.00	
01/22/14	Doug Funk, 1020 Elmhurst Ave., Concordia, KS 66901	Pharmacist/Pharmacy				✓	\$1,000.00	
02/14/14	Doug Funk, 1020 Elmhurst Ave., Concordia, KS 66901	Pharmacist/Pharmacy				✓	\$40.00	
07/17/14	Mike Bellesine, 205 N Vine, ElDorado, KS 67042	Pharmacist/Pharmacy				✓	\$150.00	
07/20/14	Harold Godwin, 10112 W 98th St., Overland Park, KS	Pharmacist/Higher Education - Pharmacy				✓	\$50.00	
07/22/14	Lyle Dauner, 121 N Commercial, Mankato, KS 66956	Pharmacist/Pharmacy				✓	\$350.00	
07/24/14	Terry Kepka, 408 Bradley, Ellsworth, KS 67439	Pharmacist/Pharmacy				✓	\$100.00	
							\$3,730.00	

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas	Pharm	nacists	Asso	ciation	PAC
11011303	I Hall	Iduloio	\neg 330	Ciaucii	\cdot

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

		Purpose of Expenditure		
Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount	
01/06/14	Kansas Pharmacists Association, 1020 SW Fairlawn Rd., Topeka, KS 6604	Reimburse KPhA PAC Luncheon Expense during KPhA Anrıual Meeting	\$1,317.09	
05/30/14	Kearney & Associates, 1200 SW 10th Ave., Topeka, KS 66604	Reimburse for sponsoring Senate Committee Lunch at the Statehouse during 2014 Session	\$370.06	
06/23/14	Kansas Governmental Ethics Commission, 109 SW 9th, Ste 504, Topeka, KS 66612	PAC Registration Fee	\$240.00	
06/30/14	Brian Caswell, 2900 Rivers Edge, Baxter Springs, KS 66713	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00	
06/30/14	Don Hill, 1720 Luther, Emporia, KS 66801	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00	
erionis e un orașio encerc	Note that the strings		\$2,927.15	